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Sample Size: 1748 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th May 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Totat | con|tab| Y [ukip| con |Lab| P | mate | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOF|Midlands/Hy i1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

1748 [421[529] 143 | 198 | 542 1428| 403 | 850 | 898 | 212 [ 446 | 598 |493| 996 | 752 224 568 374 430 152

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In general, which do you respect more...
Politicians who do what they think is right, even it oo | 70 45 59 50 | 66 46 55 | 54 53 | 46 52 52 60| 58 47 | 51 56 52 53 54
this means that they pursue policies you don't like
Politicians who pursue policies that you like, even if
this means that they DON'T do what they think is 23 12 30 27 31|17 29 22| 26 20 28 23 24 18| 22 24 24 22 23 22 26
right
Don't know 24 14 26 14 19| 17 25 23| 20 27 26 25 24 22| 20 29 25 23 25 25 20
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